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State Aid Project numberSAP-61(62)

LSBP-61(9)

1 LSRP Project numberLSRP-61(1)

0061
BR
9B

BR-0061(9)B Federal Aid Project No.

4A

4B

4C

SAP BI 61 1 Posting

SAP 61 1 5N, 1E

SAP 61 1 M 7N, 3E

SAP 61 1 S 5N,2E; 4N,3E; 3N,4E

SAP 61 2 9N, 5E

SAP 61 2 M 4N, 1E

SAP 61 2 S Several
SAP 61 3 4N, 5E

SAP 61 3 M 7N, 3E

SAP 61 3 S Several
SAP 61 4 6N,5E; 3N,4E

SAP 61 4 M 6N, 3E

SAP 61 4 S Several
SAP 61 5 5N, 4E & 5E

SAP 61 5 M 3N, 5E

SAP 61 5 S Several
SAP 61 6 3N, 4E

SAP 61 6 M 5N, 2E

SAP 61 6 S Several
SAP 61 7 5N, 4E

SAP 61 7 M 4N, 3E

SAP 61 7 S Several
SAP 61 8 6N, 5E

SAP 61 8 M 5N, 3E

SAP 61 9 8N, 5E

SAP 61 9 M Several-stripe

SAP 61 10 5N, 2E

SAP 61 10 M 4N, 1E

SAP 61 11 3N, 5E

SAP 61 12 5N, 3E

SAP 61 12 M 6N, 3E

SAP 61 13 8N, 4E

SAP 61 13 M 4N, 4E

SAP 61 14 6N, 5E

SAP 61 14 M Several
SAP 61 15 8N, 2E

SAP 61 16 4N, 4E

SAP 61 16 M Several
SAP 61 17 4N, 2E

SAP 61 17 M Several
SAP 61 18 5N, 4E

SAP 61 18 M Several
SAP 61 19 5N, 2E

SAP 61 19 M 7N,3E; 4N,3E

SAP 61 20 5N, 3E

SAP 61 21 3N, 5E

SAP 61 22 6N, 2E

SAP 61 23 5N, 3E

SAP 61 24 3N, 2E

SAP 61 26 3N, 2E

SAP 61 27 3N, 1E

SAP 61 28 6N, 5E

SAP 61 29 3N, 4E

SAP 61 30 3N, 4E

SAP 61 32 4N, 3E

SAP 61 33 3N, 2E

SAP 61 34 3N, 2E

SAP 61 35 4N, 4E

SAP 61 36 4N, 1E

SAP 61 39 6N, 3E

SAP 61 40 4N, 3E

SAP 61 41 7N, 5E

SAP 61 42 6N, 5E

SAP 61 43 6N, 2E

SAP 61 44 5N, 2E

SAP 61 45 5N, 3E

SAP 61 46 5N, 2E

SAP 61 47 5N, 3E

SAP 61 48 4N, 4E

SAP 61 49 5N, 2E

SAP 61 51 5N, 3E

SAP 61 52 7N, 3E

SAP 61 53 8N, 4E

SAP 61 54 5N, 5E

SAP 61 55 6N, 3E

SAP 61 56 3N, 1E

SAP 61 59 3N, 4E

SAP 61 61 5N, 2E

SAP 61 62 4N, 3E

SAP 61 63 5N, 1E

SAP 61 65 6N, 5E

SAP 61 66 3N, 3E

SAP 61 67 6N, 2E

SAP 61 68 5N, 3E

SAP 61 69 4N, 3E

SAP 61 70 4N, 1E

SAP 61 71 3N, 4E

SAP 61 73 4N, 3E

SAP 61 75 6N, 3E

SAP 61 78 5N, 5E

SAP 61 79 5N, 3E

SAP 61 80 7N, 5E

SAP 61 81 6N, 5E

SAP 61 82 6N, 2E

SAP 61 83 3N, 2E

SAP 61 85 7N, 3E

SAP 61 86 3N, 4E

SAP 61 87 7N, 3E

SAP 61 89 5N, 2E

SAP 61 90 7N,4E; 5N,5E

SAP 61 91 5N, 2E

SAP 61 92 Several-overlay

LSBP 61 1 6N, 5E

LSBP 61 2 8N,5E; 5N,2E; 6N,4E; 6N,2E

LSBP 61 3 5N,4E; 3N,2E; 6N,3E

LSBP 61 4 3N, 2E

LSBP 61 6 Plans not found-Mar 2026

LSRP 61 1 3N,4E; 5N,5E; 3N,3E

LSRP 61 2 4N, 3E

LSRP 61 3 4N,2E; 7N,4E

LSRP 61 4 6N,5E; 4N,3E; 3N,2E

BR 0061 13 B 6N, 4E

BR 0061 14 B 5N, 4E

BR 0061 16 BO 5N, 2E

BR 0319 10 B 3N, 1E

BR 039 2 31 B 5N, 3E

BR 0429 2 B 6N, 5E

DECD 0061 17 B 6N, 1E

DECD 0061 21 B 5N, 1E

DECD 0061 22 B 5N, 1E

DECD 7330 1 B 5N, 1E

DECD 7331 3 B 6N, 2E

DPC 28 1 5N, 3E

DS 0426 6 A 7N, 4E

ER 0419 9 B 3N, 1E

ER 7875 1 B Plans not found-Mar 2026
ER AC STP 7875 1
B 6N, 3E

FAP 162 3 5N, 1E

MS 083 1440 2 B 7N, 3E

NCPD 1440 1 B 6N, 3E

R 3 2 3N, 4E

RRP 0061 6 B 5N, 3E

RRP 0061 11 B 5N, 4E

RRP 0465 1 B T & R not shown
RRS 0420 2 B T & R not shown
RRS 0420 3 B T & R not shown
RS 0425 3 B 4N, 1E

RS 0426 16 B 4N, 3E

RS 0432 4 B 8N, 5E

RS 1432 2 B 3N, 4E

S 0321 2 B 3N, 4E

S 0419 4 B 3N, 1E

S 0419 5 B 3N, 1E

S 0419 6 B 3N, 1E
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(FY03) Wetland
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